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L Fenix Rally 2021
F = I ).( DATE: 2021-03-19

DOCUMENT: 5
PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION FOR LEG 5 PAGE: 1

— IS

SSV
POS| N |  DRIVER(S) | NATIONALITY | VEHICLE |CLASS TEAM | ss8 | ss9 |PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP [INTERVALL| REMARKS |
LIONEL BAUD / LOIC PH SPORT o . . . 4. an. -
1425 G UDIER BErRARNRRA 0 R SSV  PH SPPORT 01:24:02 01:30:52 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:54:54 00:00:00  00:00:00
DALIUS CAN AM
2 402 OLECHNAVICIUS / s LTU mum LTU MAVERIC X3 ssy  SPECIALISTRACING 643025 01:43:34 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:13:57 00:19:03  00:19:03
AIDAS BUBINAS XRS
LEA GAUTHIER VAMAHA
3 412 VADEBONCOEUR / [ HFRA N B FRA SSV  TEAM VOLCANIQUE 01:34:43 01:40:47 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:15:30 00:20:36  00:01:33
XYZ1000R
ANNE ODRU
BENOIT LEPIETRE / CAN AM . - o - 17 o 01
4404 oo O e B NrRAR BFRA  SAVEN SSV  TEAM 4L 01:36:04 01:41:03 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:17:08 00:22:14  00:01:38
MARTYNAS
5 401 GRAUZINIS / ROKAS g LTU i LTU BRP CAN-AM  SSV  MRM RACING 01:36:05 01:41:18 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:17:23 00:22:29  00:00:15
BUTAVICIUS
PELLE MOENS / sy, - s CAN-AM . . o . o0 e o
6427 phon A wOSe = NLD =mNLD | valmmick x3 | SSV. (QFF RACING 01:29:48 01:50:52 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:20:41 00:25:47  00:03:18
GERRIT MEDJER / s 1, s CAN-AM . . . . o1 g 1.
7434 o MEDER = NLD EmmNLD pavemick x3  SSV QFF RACING 01:37:57 01:43:48 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:21:46 00:26:52  00:01:05
SYLVAIN MAUTRET /
8 418 LAURENT B BrrRA N BFRA CANAM X3 SSV  RANDO RACING 01:42:57 01:39:30 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:22:27 00:27:33  00:00:41
LICHTLEUCHTER
OLIVIER BOURGNON el
9 446 P2 oo jonarnan [ cHE X cHE MAVERICK SSV  7Z RACING 01:37:41 01:45:48 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:23:30 00:28:36  00:01:03
TOMAS JANCYS / CAN-AM
10 410 IRMANTAS LU  LTU SSV  MEDIAFON 01:36:01 01:47:33 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:23:34 00:28:40  00:00:04
MAVERICK X3
BRAZIUNAS
RICHARD OGUEZ / 47 .40 .00- .01 - ‘97 .35, .03 ;
11 438 Soon el MEFRAN IFRA  CANAM X3 SSV  OGUEZ 01:47:02 01:40:18 00:00:00 00:01:05 03:27:20 00:32:26  00:03:46 Medical Help
|| AU SR BErraB BFRA CANAMBRP  SSV  TEAM 4L 01:40:30 01:50:21 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:30:52 00:35:58  00:03:32
TN ey :40: :50: :00: :00: :30: :35: :03:
RUDY VOLLEBREGT s . - s CAN-AM s e . . . -, o
13 437 2R ThAA TNLDEENLD pavemick x3  SSV QFF RACING 01:41:00 01:51:01 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:32:01 00:37:07  00:01:09
LAURENS MEIJER / — CAN-AM .29, .£q. .00- .00- ‘29 .27. .00-
14 432 e ls Ve ) TENLD = NLD vaverick x3  SSV  QFF RACING 01:32:36 01:59:32 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:32:08 00:37:14  00:00:07
CEDRIC PETIT / .2q. .£3. .00 - .00- .27. .00-
15 423 BErraBBROU BRPCANAM X3 SSV  STANDI8 01:38:46 01:53:47 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:32:34 00:37:40  00:00:26
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GRZEGORZ
BRZEZINSKI /
MIECZYSLAW
SOBKIEWICZ

MONNY KRANT /
RUDOLF MEIJER

JOSE CASTAN /
KEVIN ROUVIERE

XAVIER CHAUX /
RUDY VIGOUROUX

MICHEL VISY / JEAN

MICHEL POLATO

Z0OSSO STEPHANE /
Z0OSSO CAROLINE

FRANK WILSCHUT /
RENATE SANDERS

EDWIN OPSTELTEN
/ HENDRICUS VAN
KOUWEN

AURELIEN BOUCHET

/ MAXIME OUDOT

YORCK TROESSER /
LUKAS
STEINBRECHER

ROMAIN QUIOT /
STEPHANIE QUIOT

GERARD SPELT /
DENNIS VAN
ROSSENBERG

JIMMY SCIACCA /
LORIS PINAUD

VOLKER LANG /
CHRISTOPH
SCHIESSL

VLADISLAV VELKOV
/ ILIYAN GEORGIEV

ANTOON VAN
POUCKE / TOON
VAN POUCKE

JEFFREY OTTEN /
NICOLAAS
ZOONTIENS

OLE LARS WEGNER /

CLAAS VOIGT

FRANK KAUFHOLD /
ANA-MARIA-
GEORGETA
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HANSPETER
KARCHES / ANJA
SCHWEYER

s POL. g POL
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CAN AM XR
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EGFRIED

36 415 DEPOORTER / GUY |J MeeLl]l BEL CANAMXR3  SSV  DEPO 04:05:05 02:02:14 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:07:20 03:12:26  00:30:19
BEEL
RAOUL SCHMID / CANAM . e . . . . o
37 424 ~paries perrin A CHE B CHE  averick x3  SSV ZZK RACING 04:30:00 01:54:44 00:00:00 00:00:00 06:24:44 03:29:50  00:17:24 DNF
AURELIA CAN AM
38 442 ROQUESALANE/ [ BFrall BrRA SSV  WONDER LADIES 09:00:00 02:17:22 00:00:00 00:00:00 11:17:22 08:22:28  04:52:38 PARTIAL DNS
MAVERICK
SONIA NOVEL
MARC BONNAFOUX / CAN-AM o o - o . o L MAXTIME,
39 419 5InIER CHABORY B ErrAl BFRA MAVERICK x3  SSV  MB RALLYE RAID 04:30:00 07:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 11:30:00 08:35:06 ~ 00:12:38 L\oT1al DN
DNF,
70| o) ANERERIHENESSEL mmmpyh e il SSV  QFF RACING 05:00:00 07:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:00:00 09:05:06  00:30:00 PARTIAL
/ JEFFREY SPOOR ~ mmm NLD o MAVERICK X3
DNS, WPC(3)
ECKHARD SPOERR / TEXTRON DAz,
41 426 . OEy LA SSV  DIRT DEVIL 05:30:00 07:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:30:00 09:35:06  00:30:00 PARTIAL
MARA ROMANOVSKA WILDCAT
DNS, WPC(6)
JACEK ZAK / ARTUR Eli
42 408 I A s POL mm POL MAVERICK X3~ SSV  BOMBA SQUAD 09:00:00 07:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 16:00:00 13:05:06  03:30:00 DNS
RS
43 417 FREDERIC HENRICY g gro g Brra POMARISRZR  oqy  ATar 09:00:00 07:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 16:00:00 13:05:06  03:30:00 DNS

/ ERIC BERSEY 1000

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field GE-&‘TRAQ
anymore and indicate this only via remarks.



